Level Measurement and Monitoring
FK11
Conductive level switch
with cable electrodes
• simple mounting
• robust plastic-
or stainless steel housing
• process connection G 1/2 up to G 2

Dimensions:
max. 3 electrodes: max. 4 electrodes:
Order Code:
Order number:                 FK11.
Conductive level switch with
cable electrode
1. 15. 1. 1. 1. LA. 0.
Material connection housing
and process connection:
1 = POM (standard)
2 = polypropylene small
3 = polypropylene big
4 = PTFE small
5 = PTFE big
Process connection:
15 = G 1/2 (max. 1 electrode)
20 = G 3/4 (max. 2 electrodes)
25 = G 1 (max. 3 electrodes)
40 = G 1 1/2 (max. 4 electrodes)
50 = G 2 (max. 7 electrodes)
Number of electrodes:
1....7
Electrode material:
1 = stainless steel 1.4571
9 = others on request
Diameter of electrode tip:
1 = 4 mm ( Standard)
2 = 6 mm
3 = 8 mm
4 = 10 mm
Rope length  (from sealing edge of thread):
LA = length 5000 mm
LS = customer-specific
E.g.: L13000 / L24000 / L35000 and so on.
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Accessory:
FKE Electronic controller for conductive level sensors
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Le